Account Number
0026T-391A
0026T-714A
0026T-937A
0253T-001C
0253T-005G
0253T-007N
0253T-010G
0253T-011C
0253T-015S
0253T-029H
0253T-040C
0253T-040S
0253T-044G
0253T-047G
0253T-054C
0253T-061C
0253T-069G
0253T-077S
0253T-105G
0253T-105S
0253T-108C
0253T-111S
0253T-112C
0253T-122S
0253T-127S
0253T-128N
0253T-132C
0253T-135N
0253T-137G
0253T-150S
0253T-152C
0253T-182C
0253T-183C
0253T-191N
0253T-195N
0253T-224N
0253T-225N
0253T-239N
0253T-253N
0253T-266N
0253T-305N
0253T-313N
0253T-326N

ASR Class Code

Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual

Status Price

Closed $0.00
Closed $0.00
Sold $2,359.00
Closed $0.00
Closed $0.00
Sold $1,672.00
Closed $0.00
Closed $0.00
Closed $0.00
Closed $0.00
Closed $0.00
Closed $0.00
Closed $0.00
Closed $0.00
Closed $0.00
Closed $0.00
Closed $0.00
Closed $0.00
Closed $0.00
Closed $0.00
Closed $0.00
Closed $0.00
Closed $0.00
Closed $0.00
Sold $1,537.00
Closed $0.00
Closed $0.00
Closed $0.00
Closed $0.00
Closed $0.00
Closed $0.00
Closed $0.00
Closed $0.00
Closed $0.00
Closed $0.00
Closed $0.00
Closed $0.00
Closed $0.00
Closed $0.00
Closed $0.00
Closed $0.00
Closed $0.00
Closed $0.00

Auction Date

6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018



0253T-335N
0253T-347N
0253T-352N
0253T-410N
0256T-019P
0256T-234P
0256T-293P
0306T-069C
0306T-084C
0306T-238B
0306T-632A
0792T-016A
0792T-0390
0792T-041E
0792T-0980
0792T-148A
0792T-159A
0792T-1820
0792T-188E
0792T-235A
0792T-384A
0792T-408A
0792T-520A
0792T-572A
0792T-587A
0792T-594A
0792T-716A
6204-003F
7052-042

Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual
Timeshare Individual

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

VR - Vacant Lot Residenti Sold
VR - Vacant Lot Residenti Sold

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$18,911.00
$100,049.00

6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
6/11/2018
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